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Группа No 1    9:00    Дорожка 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГОГАН Софья КРА  V V2  1  V  3  1 0,500 -3 15 4

АБДЕЕВА Арина КРА  3  0  0  V  V  1 0,333 -9 12 6

ШКОДА Анастасия РОС  1  V V3  V  V V2 0,833 10 18 2

КАРПЕНКО София РОС  V  V  2  V  V  3 0,667 12 21 3

ГОЛЫШКИНА Мария КРА  2  3  0  0  2  0 0,000 -17 7 7

НАЗАРЕНКО Полина РОС  V  3  3  1  V  1 0,333 -5 16 5

АГУЦА Полина РОС  V V3  1  V  V  V 0,833 12 20 1

Группа No 2    9:00    Дорожка 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГОРЮНОВА Марина РОС  V  1  1  1  0  1 0,167 -13 8 6

АНОХИНА Варвара КРА  1  0  0  1  0  0 0,000 -22 2 7

МАРГИЕВА Милана КРА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 24 1

ЛЫСОВА Анастасия РОС  V  V  3  V  1 V2 0,667 6 18 4

ЛЕЖНЕВА Олеся КРА  V  V  0  2  0  1 0,333 -7 11 5

КОНДРАТЕНКО Аделина РОС  V  V  0  V  V  2 0,667 9 18 2

ПАВЛЮЧЕНКО Ева РОС  V  V  0  1  V  V 0,667 7 17 3

Группа No 3    9:00    Дорожка 8

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЛЯШИК София КРА  2  2  0  0  1 0,000 -15 5 6

СТЕПАНОВА Александра КРА  V  0  0  1  1 0,200 -11 6 5

ФРОЛУШКИНА Екатерина КРА  V V3  V  0  V 0,800 5 15 2

СКАЧКО Алиса РОС  V  V  3  0  V 0,600 7 15 3

ТЕМИРХАНОВА София РОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 20 1

ГОЛУБ Яна РОС  V  V  1  0  1 0,400 -4 10 4

Группа No 4    9:00    Дорожка 9

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СИДОРОВА Виолета РОС  V  V  V  2  0 0,600 5 14 3

МЕНЬШИКОВА Екатерина РОС  1  V  0  3  0 0,200 -10 8 5

УШАКОВА Евгения РОС  1  2  1  0  0 0,000 -16 4 6

НЕЖИНСКАЯ Ева КРА  1  V  V  2  1 0,400 -1 12 4

СОБОЛЕВА Ульяна КРА  V  V  V  V  0 0,800 5 16 2

ГОРЛОВА Екатерина КРА V2  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 18 1

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГОРЕЦКАЯ Клара РОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 20 1

ХЛОПОНИНА Дарья РОС  2  0  0  3  V 0,200 -7 9 5

ПАЛИЕНКО Мария РОС  3  V  V V3  V 0,800 10 18 2

ПЕКТУРНО Софья РОС  2  V  2  V  V 0,600 8 16 3

БОЙКО Анастасия КРА  0  V  2  0  V 0,400 -5 10 4

ЛЕВИТ Милана КРА  1  0  0  0  1 0,000 -18 2 6
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КУЛАЕВА Маргарита РОС  V  0  1 V3  V 0,600 -1 12 3

НОЙ Алиса РОС  3  0  0  0  V 0,200 -11 7 5

НОР-АРЕВЯН Елизавета РОС  V  V  V V3  V 1,000 13 19 1

ГРЕБЕЛЬНИК Арина РОС V2  V  2  V  V 0,800 8 16 2

ЛИЩЕНКО Дарья КРА  2  V  1  2  V 0,400 2 13 4

ШИНКОРЕНКО Дарья КРА  2  2  3  1  1 0,000 -11 9 6

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПАСТУШКОВА Лидия РОС  V  0  V  1  3 0,400 -5 12 4

РЫЖКО Софья РОС  2  0  V  2  2 0,200 -8 10 5

НОР-АРЕВЯН Тамара РОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 20 1

КАПУСТИНА Анастасия РОС  3  2  0  0  0 0,000 -15 5 6

ЛЕВИЧ Руслана КРА  V  V  0  V  V 0,800 9 16 2

СТЕПАНОВА Варвара КРА  V  V  0  V  0 0,600 -1 12 3
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 МАРГИЕВА Милана КРА 1,000 20 24 квалифицированных
2 НОР-АРЕВЯН Тамара РОС 1,000 20 20 квалифицированных
3 ТЕМИРХАНОВА София РОС 1,000 18 20 квалифицированных
4 ГОРЛОВА Екатерина КРА 1,000 17 18 квалифицированных
5 НОР-АРЕВЯН Елизавета РОС 1,000 13 19 квалифицированных
6 ГОРЕЦКАЯ Клара РОС 1,000 12 20 квалифицированных
7 АГУЦА Полина РОС 0,833 12 20 квалифицированных
8 ШКОДА Анастасия РОС 0,833 10 18 квалифицированных
9 ПАЛИЕНКО Мария РОС 0,800 10 18 квалифицированных

10 ЛЕВИЧ Руслана КРА 0,800 9 16 квалифицированных
11 ГРЕБЕЛЬНИК Арина РОС 0,800 8 16 квалифицированных
12 СОБОЛЕВА Ульяна КРА 0,800 5 16 квалифицированных
13 ФРОЛУШКИНА Екатерина КРА 0,800 5 15 квалифицированных
14 КАРПЕНКО София РОС 0,667 12 21 квалифицированных
15 КОНДРАТЕНКО Аделина РОС 0,667 9 18 квалифицированных
16 ПАВЛЮЧЕНКО Ева РОС 0,667 7 17 квалифицированных
17 ЛЫСОВА Анастасия РОС 0,667 6 18 квалифицированных
18 ПЕКТУРНО Софья РОС 0,600 8 16 квалифицированных
19 СКАЧКО Алиса РОС 0,600 7 15 квалифицированных
20 СИДОРОВА Виолета РОС 0,600 5 14 квалифицированных
21 КУЛАЕВА Маргарита РОС 0,600 -1 12 квалифицированных
21 СТЕПАНОВА Варвара КРА 0,600 -1 12 квалифицированных
23 ГОГАН Софья КРА 0,500 -3 15 квалифицированных
24 ЛИЩЕНКО Дарья КРА 0,400 2 13 квалифицированных
25 НЕЖИНСКАЯ Ева КРА 0,400 -1 12 квалифицированных
26 ГОЛУБ Яна РОС 0,400 -4 10 квалифицированных
27 ПАСТУШКОВА Лидия РОС 0,400 -5 12 квалифицированных
28 БОЙКО Анастасия КРА 0,400 -5 10 квалифицированных
29 НАЗАРЕНКО Полина РОС 0,333 -5 16 квалифицированных
30 ЛЕЖНЕВА Олеся КРА 0,333 -7 11 квалифицированных
31 АБДЕЕВА Арина КРА 0,333 -9 12 квалифицированных
32 ХЛОПОНИНА Дарья РОС 0,200 -7 9 выбывший
33 РЫЖКО Софья РОС 0,200 -8 10 выбывший
34 МЕНЬШИКОВА Екатерина РОС 0,200 -10 8 выбывший
35 НОЙ Алиса РОС 0,200 -11 7 выбывший
36 СТЕПАНОВА Александра КРА 0,200 -11 6 выбывший
37 ГОРЮНОВА Марина РОС 0,167 -13 8 выбывший
38 ШИНКОРЕНКО Дарья КРА 0,000 -11 9 выбывший
39 КАПУСТИНА Анастасия РОС 0,000 -15 5 выбывший
39 ЛЯШИК София КРА 0,000 -15 5 выбывший
41 УШАКОВА Евгения РОС 0,000 -16 4 выбывший
42 ГОЛЫШКИНА Мария КРА 0,000 -17 7 выбывший
43 ЛЕВИТ Милана КРА 0,000 -18 2 выбывший
44 АНОХИНА Варвара КРА 0,000 -22 2 выбывший
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